Horseshoe Tournament Results
WHPA Walking Doubles Beloit WI

Championship Sunday, May 5 2019 8:30 AM

Pos Name

1.

Class A Sunday, May 5 2019 8:30 AM

Sarah Chaffee
Dean Chaffee

. Jim Larson

Randy Rein

Ken Heinritz
Pam Aiken

Donna Berquam
Norm Gage

Penny Steinke
Ray Groskinsky

Larry Grabowski
Todd Sheehan

Pos Name

1.

Class B Sunday, May 5 2019 8:30 AM

John Meyer
Dobie Gutweiler

. Tammy Newkirk

Dan Newkirk

Lonny Trangsrud
John Brophy

. Cliff Shave

Galen Kozel

Mike Cone
Rick Weller

. Cindy Castellano

Toni Sloper

Pos Name

1.

Dick Perkins
Joel Ramsdell

Bernard Carley
Kerry Morris

Rowen Swick
Norm Beckius

Bruce McLinn
Brian Herbst

Dave Ninnemann
Chris Gage

Linda Roeber
Kevin Aarstad

City
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls

Sun Prairie
Mosinee

Colgate

Cumberland
Milltown

Waukesha
Friendship

Cameron
Chetek

City
Fon du Lac
Sun Prairie

Beloit
Beloit

Eau Claire
Galesville

Eagle
Mukwonago

Reedsburg
Baraboo

Milltown
Milltown

City
Beloit
Pell Lake

Richland Center
Watertown

Beloit
Beloit

Beloit
Beloit

St Croix Falls
Milltown

Janesville
Janesville

St

Wi
WI

Wi
Wi

Wi
WI

WI
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

St

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

WI
Wi

St

Wi
Wi

WI
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

WI
Wi

(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)

Won Lost Ringer%
5 0 68.67
40.00
35 1.5 46.00
52.67
3 2 53.33
45.33
2 3 47.33
30.00
1.5 3.5 70.67
28.67
0 5 52.67
8.67

(Rank: WI/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)

Won Lost Ringer%
5 0 60.00
30.67
3 2 60.67
36.00
3 2 44 .67
43.33
2 3 38.67
36.00
2 3 40.00
32.67
0 5 32.00
30.00

(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)

Won Lost Ringer%
5 0 51.33
32.00
3 2 38.00
28.67
2 3 40.67
31.33
2 3 41.33
26.67
2 3 35.33
13.33
1 4 52.00
13.33



Class C Sunday, May 5 2019 8:30 AM

Pos Name

1.

Class D Sunday, May 5 2019 8:30 AM

George Dorn
Mitchell Uttech

Paula Schwerdtfeger

Ron Studinski

Mona Lane
Mike Stabenaw

Dave Quaid
Andrew Potter

Dean Groshek
Ray Cayer

Rondi Mengelt
Tom Bird

Pos Name

1.

Class E Sunday, May 5 2019 8:30 AM

Jeff Gustafson
Paul Henning

Randy White
Sandy Anderson

Leo Linhart
Scott Linhart

Heather Sowatzke
Jedidiah Sowatzke

James Wicklander
Mike Ezell

. Tom Steinke

Richard Conrad

Pos Name

1.

John Secord
Zach Secord

Dustin Duerr
James Duerr

David Palmershiem
Greg Bergles

Rayna Bauer
Barb Ramquist

Fred Lane
Jim Menzel

Bj Marty
Will Fillback

City
Lodi
Johnson Creek

Waupaca
Stevens Point

Stevens Point
Portage

Burlington

lola
Stevens Point

Beloit
Beloit

City
Lake Geneva
Beloit

Brooklyn
Oregon

Genoa City
Genoa City

Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids

Wisconsin Rapids
Junction City

Eagle
Pewauke

City
Fon du Lac
Fon du Lac

Medford
Medford

Franksville
Union Grove

Beloit
Hixton

Stevens Point
Stevens Point

Hillsboro
De Soto

St

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
WI

Wi
Wi

Wi
WI

St

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
WI

Wi
Wi

WiI
Wi

St

Wi
WiI

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)

Won Lost Ringer%

5 0 48.67
18.67

3 2 34.67
21.33

3 2 28.00
28.00

3 2 22.00
29.33

1 4 32.00
15.33

0 5 29.33
5.33

(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)

Won Lost Ringer%
5 0 30.67
38.00
4 1 29.33
27.33
25 25 29.33
19.33
25 25 28.00
20.67
1 4 30.00
6.67
0 5 22.67
8.00

(Rank: WI/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)

Won Lost Ringer%
45 15 2111
17.22
3.5 25 25.00
7.22
3 2 18.67
23.33
3 2 19.33
4.67
2 3 14.67
24.00
0 5 7.33
1.33



WHPA Walking Doubles Championship

(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - Pts)
Pos Team

Sarah Chaffee / Dean Chaffee
Jim Larson / Randy Rein

Ken Heinritz / Pam Aiken

Donna Berguam / Norm Gage
Penny Steinke Ray Grosinsky
Larry Grabowski / Todd Sheehan

ook wh=

-—

Opponent
Penny Steinke Ray Grosinsky

Donna Berguam / Norm Gage
Ken Heinritz / Pam Aiken

Jim Larson / Randy Rein

Larry Grabowski / Todd Sheehan

2819012 05/05/19

. Sarah Chaffee / Dean Chaffee 5-0 (A. - Sarah Chaffee; B. - Dean Chaffee)

2. Jim Larson / Randy Rein 3.5-1.5 (A.-Jim Larson; B. - Randy Rein)

Opponent
Larry Grabowski / Todd Sheehan

Penny Steinke Ray Grosinsky
Donna Berguam / Norm Gage
Sarah Chaffee / Dean Chaffee
Ken Heinritz / Pam Aiken

3. Ken Heinritz / Pam Aiken 3-2 (A. - Ken Heinritz; B. - Pam Aiken)

Opponent
Donna Berguam / Norm Gage

Larry Grabowski / Todd Sheehan
Sarah Chaffee / Dean Chaffee
Penny Steinke Ray Grosinsky
Jim Larson / Randy Rein

4. Donna Berguam / Norm Gage 2-3 (A.-Donna Berquam; B. - Norm Gage)

Opponent
Ken Heinritz / Pam Aiken

Sarah Chaffee / Dean Chaffee
Jim Larson / Randy Rein

Larry Grabowski / Todd Sheehan
Penny Steinke Ray Grosinsky

5. Penny Steinke Ray Grosinsky 1.5-3.5 (A. - Penny Steinke; B. - Ray Groskinsky)

Opponent
Sarah Chaffee / Dean Chaffee

Jim Larson / Randy Rein

Larry Grabowski / Todd Sheehan
Ken Heinritz / Pam Aiken

Donna Berguam / Norm Gage

6. Larry Grabowski / Todd Sheehan 0-5 (A.-Larry Grabowski; B. - Todd Sheehan)

Opponent
Jim Larson / Randy Rein

Ken Heinritz / Pam Aiken

Penny Steinke Ray Grosinsky
Donna Berguam / Norm Gage
Sarah Chaffee / Dean Chaffee

Entry % Hcp Won Lost Pts Rgrs HtH Ovr% Sh
5757 O 5 0 289 163 O 3.23- 300
5793 O 3.5 1.5 247 148 O 8.59- 300
60.09 O 3 2 265 148 0 10.76- 300
5422 0 2 3 145 116 0 15.55- 300
5035 O 1.5 3.5 193 149 O 9.69- 300
5640 O 0 5 118 92 0 25.73- 300

Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%

39/ 30 30 20 66.67 12 40.00

56/ 24 30 19 63.33 13 43.33

50/ 39 30 19 63.33 11 36.67

67/ 22 30 22 73.33 12 40.00

77/ 17 30 23 76.67 12 40.00
289 150 103 68.67 60 40.00

Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%

73/ 23 30 14 46.67 16 53.33

37/ 37 30 16 53.33 15 50.00

64/ 31 30 14 46.67 20 66.67

22/ 67 30 10 33.33 9 30.00

51/ 45 30 15 50.00 19 63.33
247 150 69 46.00 79 52.67

Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%

76/ 14 30 20 66.67 16 53.33

48/ 25 30 14 46.67 11 36.67

39/ 50 30 14 46.67 13 43.33

57/ 39 30 14 46.67 15 50.00

45/ 51 30 18 60.00 13 43.33
265 150 80 53.33 68 45.33

Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rgr B-%

14/ 76 30 11 36.67 5 16.67

24/ 56 30 11 36.67 9 30.00

31/ 64 30 10 33.33 10 33.33

41/ 25 30 18 60.00 9 30.00

35/ 33 30 21 70.00 12 40.00
145 150 71 47.33 45 30.00

Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%

30/ 39 30 19 63.33 11 36.67

37/ 37 30 23 76.67 9 30.00

54/ 28 30 23 76.67 6 20.00

39/ 57 30 19 63.33 6 20.00

33/ 35 30 22 73.33 11 36.67
193 150 106 70.67 43 28.67

Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rgr B-%

23/ 73 30 15 50.00 1 3.33

25/ 48 30 16 53.33 2 6.67

28/ 54 30 17 56.67 4 13.33

25/ 41 30 16 53.33 4 13.33

17/ 77 30 15 50.00 2 6.67
118 150 79 52.67 13 8.67

R%
54.33
49.33
49.33
38.67
49.67
30.67



WHPA Walking Doubles Class A
(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - Pts)

2819012 05/05/19

Pos Team Entry % Hcp Won Lost Pts Rgrs HtH Ovr% Sh
1. John Meyer / Dobie Gutweiler 4750 O 5 0 253 136 0 2.17- 300
2. Tammy Newkirk / Dan Newkirk 4384 O 3 2 197 145 0 4.49 300
3. Lonny Trangsrud / John Brophy 4925 0 3 2 246 132 0 5.25- 300
4. CIliff Shave / Galen Kozel 50.78 O 2 3 199 112 0 13.44- 300
5. Mike Cone / Rick Weller 4647 O 2 3 1M 109 0 10.13- 300
6. Cindy Castellano / Toni Sloper 46.04 O 0 5 164 93 0 15.04- 300
1. John Meyer / Dobie Gutweiler 5-0 (A.-John Meyer; B. - Dobie Gutweiler)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Mike Cone / Rick Weller 45/ 44 30 17 56.67 5 16.67
Cindy Castellano / Toni Sloper 47/ 33 30 12 40.00 1" 36.67
Tammy Newkirk / Dan Newkirk 63/ 26 30 25 83.33 13 43.33
Lonny Trangsrud / John Brophy 52/ 47 30 20 66.67 7 23.33
Cliff Shave / Galen Kozel 46/ 42 30 16 53.33 10 33.33

253 150 90 60.00 46 30.67
2. Tammy Newkirk / Dan Newkirk 3-2 (A.- Tammy Newkirk; B. - Dan Newkirk)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Cliff Shave / Galen Kozel 35/ 38 30 17 56.67 12 40.00
Lonny Trangsrud / John Brophy 43/ 36 30 23 76.67 8 26.67
John Meyer / Dobie Gutweiler 26/ 63 30 16 53.33 11 36.67
Mike Cone / Rick Weller 42/ 30 30 18 60.00 10 33.33
Cindy Castellano / Toni Sloper 51/ 31 30 17 56.67 13 43.33

197 150 91 60.67 54 36.00
3. Lonny Trangsrud / John Brophy 3-2 (A.-Lonny Trangsrud; B. - John Brophy)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Cindy Castellano / Toni Sloper 44/ 35 30 13 43.33 9 30.00
Tammy Newkirk / Dan Newkirk 36/ 43 30 15 50.00 13 43.33
Cliff Shave / Galen Kozel 71/ 28 30 13 43.33 19 63.33
John Meyer / Dobie Gutweiler 47/ 52 30 14 46.67 10 33.33
Mike Cone / Rick Weller 48/ 28 30 12 40.00 14 46.67

246 150 67 44.67 65 43.33
4. Cliff Shave / Galen Kozel 2-3 (A. - Cliff Shave; B. - Galen Kozel)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Tammy Newkirk / Dan Newkirk 38/ 35 30 15 50.00 15 50.00
Mike Cone / Rick Weller 34/ 38 30 10 33.33 7 23.33
Lonny Trangsrud / John Brophy 28/ 71 30 10 33.33 7 23.33
Cindy Castellano / Toni Sloper 57/ 29 30 14 46.67 11 36.67
John Meyer / Dobie Gutweiler 42/ 46 30 9 30.00 14 46.67

199 150 58 38.67 54 36.00
5. Mike Cone / Rick Weller 2-3 (A. - Mike Cone; B. - Rick Weller)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
John Meyer / Dobie Gutweiler 44/ 45 30 11 36.67 12 40.00
Cliff Shave / Galen Kozel 38/ 34 30 13 43.33 6 20.00
Cindy Castellano / Toni Sloper 51/ 36 30 12 40.00 1" 36.67
Tammy Newkirk / Dan Newkirk 30/ 42 30 14 46.67 11 36.67
Lonny Trangsrud / John Brophy 28/ 48 30 10 33.33 9 30.00

191 150 60 40.00 49 32.67
6. Cindy Castellano / Toni Sloper 0-5 (A. - Cindy Castellano; B. - Toni Sloper)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Lonny Trangsrud / John Brophy 35/ 44 30 10 33.33 8 26.67
John Meyer / Dobie Gutweiler 33/ 47 30 12 40.00 6 20.00
Mike Cone / Rick Weller 36/ 51 30 8 26.67 9 30.00
Cliff Shave / Galen Kozel 29/ 57 30 5 16.67 11 36.67
Tammy Newkirk / Dan Newkirk 31/ 51 30 13 43.33 11 36.67

164 150 48 32.00 45 30.00

R%
45.33
48.33
44.00
37.33
36.33
31.00



WHPA Walking Doubles Class B
(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - Pts)

2819012 05/05/19

Pos Team Entry % Hcp Won Lost Pts Rgrs HtH Ovr% Sh
1.  Dick Perkins / Joel Ramsdell 4045 O 5 0 253 125 0 1.21 300
2. Bernard Carley / Kerry Morris 43.05 O 3 2 199 100 O 9.72- 300
3.  Rowen Swick / Norm Beckius 4034 O 2 3 178 108 0 4.34- 300
4. Bruce McLinn / Brian Herbst 419 O 2 3 199 102 O 7.96- 300
5. Dave Ninnemann / Chris Gage 3723 O 2 3 158 73 0 12.90- 300
6. Linda Roeber / Kevin Aarstad 38.67 0 1 4 161 98 0 6.01- 300
1. Dick Perkins / Joel Ramsdell 5-0 (A. - Dick Perkins; B. - Joel Ramsdell)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Linda Roeber / Kevin Aarstad 44/ 34 30 13 43.33 11 36.67
Rowen Swick / Norm Beckius 61/ 16 30 14 46.67 13 43.33
Dave Ninnemann / Chris Gage 53/ 29 30 15 50.00 7 23.33
Bernard Carley / Kerry Morris 52/ 32 30 20 66.67 8 26.67
Bruce McLinn / Brian Herbst 43/ 35 30 15 50.00 9 30.00

253 150 77 51.33 48 32.00
2. Bernard Carley / Kerry Morris 3-2 (A. - Bernard Carley; B. - Kerry Morris)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Rowen Swick / Norm Beckius 48/ 39 30 12 40.00 12 40.00
Dave Ninnemann / Chris Gage 52/ 30 30 10 33.33 10 33.33
Bruce McLinn / Brian Herbst 29/ 46 30 8 26.67 6 20.00
Dick Perkins / Joel Ramsdell 32/ 52 30 15 50.00 7 23.33
Linda Roeber / Kevin Aarstad 38/ 37 30 12 40.00 8 26.67

199 150 57 38.00 43 28.67
3. Rowen Swick / Norm Beckius 2-3 (A.- Rowen Swick; B. - Norm Beckius)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Bernard Carley / Kerry Morris 39/ 48 30 14 46.67 9 30.00
Dick Perkins / Joel Ramsdell 16/ 61 30 7 23.33 9 30.00
Linda Roeber / Kevin Aarstad 50/ 25 30 17 56.67 8 26.67
Bruce McLinn / Brian Herbst 19/ 57 30 1" 36.67 7 23.33
Dave Ninnemann / Chris Gage 54/ 17 30 12 40.00 14 46.67

178 150 61 40.67 47 31.33
4. Bruce McLinn / Brian Herbst 2-3 (A. - Bruce McLinn; B. - Brian Herbst)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Dave Ninnemann / Chris Gage 28/ 45 30 13 43.33 3 10.00
Linda Roeber / Kevin Aarstad 33/ 34 30 8 26.67 8 26.67
Bernard Carley / Kerry Morris 46/ 29 30 13 43.33 7 23.33
Rowen Swick / Norm Beckius 57/ 19 30 15 50.00 12 40.00
Dick Perkins / Joel Ramsdell 35/ 43 30 13 43.33 10 33.33

199 150 62 41.33 40 26.67
5. Dave Ninnemann / Chris Gage 2-3 (A.-Dave Ninnemann; B. - Chris Gage)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Bruce McLinn / Brian Herbst 45/ 28 30 12 40.00 6 20.00
Bernard Carley / Kerry Morris 30/ 52 30 9 30.00 2 6.67
Dick Perkins / Joel Ramsdell 29/ 53 30 10 33.33 3 10.00
Linda Roeber / Kevin Aarstad 37/ 31 30 15 50.00 2 6.67
Rowen Swick / Norm Beckius 17/ 54 30 7 23.33 7 23.33

158 150 53 35.33 20 13.33
6. Linda Roeber / Kevin Aarstad 1-4 (A. - Linda Roeber; B. - Kevin Aarstad)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Dick Perkins / Joel Ramsdell 34/ 44 30 18 60.00 4 13.33
Bruce McLinn / Brian Herbst 34/ 33 30 16 53.33 3 10.00
Rowen Swick / Norm Beckius 25/ 50 30 1" 36.67 6 20.00
Dave Ninnemann / Chris Gage 31/ 37 30 14 46.67 3 10.00
Bernard Carley / Kerry Morris 37/ 38 30 19 63.33 4 13.33

161 150 78 52.00 20 13.33

R%
41.67
33.33
36.00
34.00
24.33
32.67



WHPA Walking Doubles Class C
(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - Pts)

2819012 05/05/19

Pos Team Entry % Hcp Won Lost Pts Rgrs HtH Ovr% Sh
1. George Dorn / Mitchell Uttech 3317 O 5 0 263 101 0 049 300
2. Paula Schwerdtfeger / Ron Studinski34.20 0 3 2 208 84 1 6.20- 300
3. Mona Lane / Mike Stabenaw 36.08 O 3 2 198 84 0 8.08- 300
4. Dave Quaid / Andrew Potter 3336 O 3 2 1A 77 0 7.70- 300
5. Dean Groshek / Ray Cayer 3777 O 1 4 145 71 0 14.11- 300
6. Rondi Mengelt / Tom Bird 3420 O 0 5 M2 52 0 16.87- 300
1. George Dorn / Mitchell Uttech 5-0 (A. - George Dorn; B. - Mitchell Uttech)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Dean Groshek / Ray Cayer 52/ 26 30 14 46.67 7 23.33
Paula Schwerdtfeger / Ron Studinski 48/ 33 30 17 56.67 4 13.33
Mona Lane / Mike Stabenaw 54/ 24 30 17 56.67 8 26.67
Dave Quaid / Andrew Potter 54/ 25 30 14 46.67 3 10.00
Rondi Mengelt / Tom Bird 55/ 15 30 11 36.67 6 20.00

263 150 73 48.67 28 18.67
2. Paula Schwerdtfeger / Ron Studinski 3-2 (A. - Paula Schwerdtfeger; B. - Ron Studinski)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Rondi Mengelt / Tom Bird 48/ 21 30 9 30.00 7 23.33
George Dorn / Mitchell Uttech 33/ 48 30 10 33.33 8 26.67
Dean Groshek / Ray Cayer 50/ 22 30 13 43.33 8 26.67
Mona Lane / Mike Stabenaw 48/ 40 30 12 40.00 5 16.67
Dave Quaid / Andrew Potter 29/ 42 30 8 26.67 4 13.33

208 150 52 34.67 32 21.33
3. Mona Lane / Mike Stabenaw 3-2 (A. - Mona Lane; B. - Mike Stabenaw)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Dave Quaid / Andrew Potter 37/ 31 30 6 20.00 11 36.67
Rondi Mengelt / Tom Bird 50/ 23 30 12 40.00 8 26.67
George Dorn / Mitchell Uttech 24/ 54 30 9 30.00 8 26.67
Paula Schwerdtfeger / Ron Studinski 40/ 48 30 5 16.67 7 23.33
Dean Groshek / Ray Cayer 47/ 19 30 10 33.33 8 26.67

198 150 42 28.00 42 28.00
4. Dave Quaid / Andrew Potter 3-2 (A.-Dave Quaid; B. - Andrew Potter)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Mona Lane / Mike Stabenaw 31/ 37 30 6 20.00 9 30.00
Dean Groshek / Ray Cayer 41/ 34 30 10 33.33 8 26.67
Rondi Mengelt / Tom Bird 52/ 11 30 11 36.67 8 26.67
George Dorn / Mitchell Uttech 25/ 54 30 2 6.67 8 26.67
Paula Schwerdtfeger / Ron Studinski 42/ 29 30 4 13.33 11 36.67

191 150 33 22.00 44 29.33
5. Dean Groshek / Ray Cayer 1-4 (A.-Dean Groshek; B. - Ray Cayer)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
George Dorn / Mitchell Uttech 26/ 52 30 10 33.33 6 20.00
Dave Quaid / Andrew Potter 34/ 41 30 13 43.33 3 10.00
Paula Schwerdtfeger / Ron Studinski 22/ 50 30 7 23.33 5 16.67
Rondi Mengelt / Tom Bird 44/ 42 30 11 36.67 5 16.67
Mona Lane / Mike Stabenaw 19/ 47 30 7 23.33 4 13.33

145 150 48 32.00 23 15.33
6. Rondi Mengelt / Tom Bird 0-5 (A.-Rondi Mengelt; B. - Tom Bird)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Paula Schwerdtfeger / Ron Studinski 21/ 48 30 5 16.67 3 10.00
Mona Lane / Mike Stabenaw 23/ 50 30 14 46.67 0 0.00
Dave Quaid / Andrew Potter 11/ 52 30 5 16.67 1 3.33
Dean Groshek / Ray Cayer 42/ 44 30 13 43.33 3 10.00
George Dorn / Mitchell Uttech 15/ 55 30 7 23.33 1 3.33

112 150 44 29.33 8 5.33

R%
33.67
28.00
28.00
25.67
23.67
17.33



WHPA Walking Doubles Class D
(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - Pts)

2819012 05/05/19

Pos Team Entry % Hcp Won Lost Pts Rgrs HtH Ovr% Sh
1. Jeff Gustafson / Paul Henning 3153 O 5 0 280 103 0 2.80 300
2. Randy White / Sandy Anderson 2822 O 4 1 201 86 0 0.11 300
3. Leo Linhart/ Scott Linhart 2890 O 25 2.5 191 73 0 4.56- 300
4. Heather Sowatzke / Jedidiah Sowatzikd .21 0 25 25 169 73 0 6.87- 300
5. James Wicklander / Mike Ezell 2913 O 1 4 127 55 0 10.80- 300
6. Tom Steinke / Richard Conrad 2644 0 0 5 115 46 0 11.11- 300
1. Jeff Gustafson / Paul Henning 5-0 (A. - Jeff Gustafson; B. - Paul Henning)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Tom Steinke / Richard Conrad 64/ 13 30 10 33.33 9 30.00
Leo Linhart / Scott Linhart 47/ 28 30 11 36.67 9 30.00
James Wicklander / Mike Ezell 64/ 17 30 9 30.00 14 46.67
Randy White / Sandy Anderson 52/ 24 30 6 20.00 15 50.00
Heather Sowatzke / Jedidiah Sowatzke53/ 27 30 10 33.33 10 33.33

280 150 46 30.67 57 38.00
2. Randy White / Sandy Anderson 4-1 (A. - Randy White; B. - Sandy Anderson)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
James Wicklander / Mike Ezell 42/ 17 30 10 33.33 7 23.33
Heather Sowatzke / Jedidiah Sowatzke37/ 32 30 7 23.33 9 30.00
Leo Linhart / Scott Linhart 46/ 23 30 10 33.33 10 33.33
Jeff Gustafson / Paul Henning 24/ 52 30 5 16.67 7 23.33
Tom Steinke / Richard Conrad 52/ 19 30 12 40.00 8 26.67

201 150 44 29.33 41 27.33
3. Leo Linhart / Scott Linhart 2.5-2.5 (A.-Leo Linhart; B. - Scott Linhart)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Heather Sowatzke / Jedidiah Sowatzke34/ 34 30 1" 36.67 2 6.67
Jeff Gustafson / Paul Henning 28/ 47 30 10 33.33 5 16.67
Randy White / Sandy Anderson 23/ 46 30 7 23.33 7 23.33
Tom Steinke / Richard Conrad 59/ 32 30 1" 36.67 7 23.33
James Wicklander / Mike Ezell 47/ 28 30 5 16.67 8 26.67

191 150 44 29.33 29 19.33
4. Heather Sowatzke / Jedidiah Sowatzke 2.5-2.5 (A. - Heather Sowatzke; B. - Jedidiah Sowatzke)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Leo Linhart / Scott Linhart 34/ 34 30 7 23.33 5 16.67
Randy White / Sandy Anderson 32/ 37 30 9 30.00 9 30.00
Tom Steinke / Richard Conrad 41/ 31 30 8 26.67 5 16.67
James Wicklander / Mike Ezell 35/ 28 30 12 40.00 3 10.00
Jeff Gustafson / Paul Henning 27/ 53 30 6 20.00 9 30.00

169 150 42 28.00 31 20.67
5. James Wicklander / Mike Ezell 1-4 (A. - James Wicklander; B. - Mike Ezell)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Randy White / Sandy Anderson 17/ 42 30 7 23.33 3 10.00
Tom Steinke / Richard Conrad 37/ 20 30 10 33.33 2 6.67
Jeff Gustafson / Paul Henning 17/ 64 30 8 26.67 1 3.33
Heather Sowatzke / Jedidiah Sowatzke28/ 35 30 13 43.33 2 6.67
Leo Linhart / Scott Linhart 28/ 47 30 7 23.33 2 6.67

127 150 45 30.00 10 6.67
6. Tom Steinke / Richard Conrad 0-5 (A.-Tom Steinke; B. - Richard Conrad)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Jeff Gustafson / Paul Henning 13/ 64 30 6 20.00 3 10.00
James Wicklander / Mike Ezell 20/ 37 30 6 20.00 0 0.00
Heather Sowatzke / Jedidiah Sowatzke31/ 41 30 7 23.33 3 10.00
Leo Linhart / Scott Linhart 32/ 59 30 7 23.33 4 13.33
Randy White / Sandy Anderson 19/ 52 30 8 26.67 2 6.67

115 150 34 22.67 12 8.00

R%
34.33
28.33
24.33
24.33
18.33
15.33



WHPA Walking Doubles Class E
(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - Pts)

2819012 05/05/19

Pos Team Entry % Hcp Won Lost Pts Rgrs HtH Ovr% Sh
1. John Secord / Zach Secord 1747 O 45 1.5 239 69 O 1.69 360
2. Dustin Duerr / James Duerr 2390 O 3.5 25 203 58 O 7.78- 360
3. David Palmersheim / Greg Bergles 19.91 0 3 2 210 63 O 1.09 300
4. Rayna Bauer / Barb Ramquist 1298 O 3 2 148 36 0 0.98- 300
5. Fred Lane / Jim Menzel 2047 O 2 3 197 58 0 1.13- 300
6. BJ Marty / Will Fillback 11.06 0 0 5 86 13 0 6.72- 300
1. John Secord / Zach Secord 4.5-1.5 (A.-John Secord; B. - Zach Secord)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Fred Lane / Jim Menzel 34/ 26 30 6 20.00 5 16.67
David Palmersheim / Greg Bergles 43/ 28 30 9 30.00 3 10.00
Rayna Bauer / Barb Ramquist 25/ 34 30 4 13.33 2 6.67
Dustin Duerr / James Duerr 34/ 34 30 4 13.33 6 20.00
BJ Marty / Will Fillback 56/ 15 30 9 30.00 6 20.00
Dustin Duerr / James Duerr 47/ 27 30 6 20.00 9 30.00

239 180 38 21.11 31 17.22
2. Dustin Duerr / James Duerr 3.5-2.5 (A.-Dustin Duerr; B. - James Duerr)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
BJ Marty / Will Fillback 37/ 26 30 6 20.00 1 3.33
Rayna Bauer / Barb Ramquist 24/ 44 30 7 23.33 0 0.00
Fred Lane / Jim Menzel 40/ 29 30 8 26.67 4 13.33
John Secord / Zach Secord 34/ 34 30 8 26.67 2 6.67
David Palmersheim / Greg Bergles 41/ 39 30 7 23.33 4 13.33
John Secord / Zach Secord 27/ 47 30 9 30.00 2 6.67

203 180 45 25.00 13 7.22
3. David Palmersheim / Greg Bergles 3-2 (A. - David Palmershiem; B. - Greg Bergles)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Rayna Bauer / Barb Ramquist 52/ 6 30 1 36.67 8 26.67
John Secord / Zach Secord 28/ 43 30 3 10.00 4 13.33
BJ Marty / Will Fillback 54/ 14 30 7 23.33 9 30.00
Fred Lane / Jim Menzel 37/ 33 30 2 6.67 8 26.67
Dustin Duerr / James Duerr 39/ 41 30 5 16.67 6 20.00

210 150 28 18.67 35 23.33
4. Rayna Bauer / Barb Ramquist 3-2 (A. - Rayna Bauer; B. - Barb Ramquist)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
David Palmersheim / Greg Bergles 6/ 52 30 6 20.00 1 3.33
Dustin Duerr / James Duerr 44/ 24 30 9 30.00 3 10.00
John Secord / Zach Secord 34/ 25 30 5 16.67 3 10.00
BJ Marty / Will Fillback 43/ 13 30 5 16.67 0 0.00
Fred Lane / Jim Menzel 21/ 58 30 4 13.33 0 0.00

148 150 29 19.33 7 4.67
5. Fred Lane / Jim Menzel 2-3 (A. -Fred Lane; B. - Jim Menzel)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
John Secord / Zach Secord 26/ 34 30 2 6.67 7 23.33
BJ Marty / Will Fillback 51/ 18 30 5 16.67 7 23.33
Dustin Duerr / James Duerr 29/ 40 30 3 10.00 5 16.67
David Palmersheim / Greg Bergles 33/ 37 30 4 13.33 7 23.33
Rayna Bauer / Barb Ramquist 58/ 21 30 8 26.67 10 33.33

197 150 22 14.67 36 24.00
6. BJ Marty / Will Fillback 0-5 (A. - Bj Marty; B. - Will Fillback)

Opponent Score Sh A-Rar A-% B-Rar B-%
Dustin Duerr / James Duerr 26/ 37 30 3 10.00 1 3.33
Fred Lane / Jim Menzel 18/ 51 30 3 10.00 0 0.00
David Palmersheim / Greg Bergles 14/ 54 30 2 6.67 0 0.00
Rayna Bauer / Barb Ramquist 13/ 43 30 1 3.33 1 3.33
John Secord / Zach Secord 15/ 56 30 2 6.67 0 0.00

86 150 11 7.33 2 1.33

R%
19.17
16.11
21.00
12.00
19.33

4.33



